MOONAN FLAT PUB

Pumpkin Salad

Roasted pumpkin with mixed leaf
lettuce, cranberry, almonds & feta

Buratta

Roasted tomato,basil pesto on sour
dough drizzled with a balsamic glaze

Brushetta

Toasted Turkish topped with a house
made fresh salsa, feta and drizzled
with balsamic glaze

Chicken Wings

BBQ or Buffalo

 BURGERS

Moonan Burger

House made beef patty, lettuce, tomato,
caramelised onion, bacon, pineapple,
beetroot, egg, & american cheese

Snitty Burger

House crumbed snitty, american
cheese, lettuce, tomato and bacon with
aioli

Steak Sandwich

scotch fillet on a toasted turkish roll with
lettuce, tomato, caramelised onion,
beetroot & bacon with BBQ sauce

Cake of the day

served with ice cream

Chocolate Brownie

Served with ice cream and
strawberries

Ice Cream

3 scoops of vanilla ice cream served
with chocolate, strawberry or caramel
topping and a sprinkle of 100's &
1000's

$20.00

$16.00

$14.00

$12.00

$25.00

$23.00

$25.00

$15.00

$14.00

$8.00
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« APPETIZERS & STARTERS

Garlic Bread

Add cheese $1, Add bacon $2
Add sweet chilli $1

Wedges

served with sour cream & sweet Chilli
Chips & Gravy

Sweet Potato Fries

Loaded Fries

Loaded with cheese, bacon &BBQ
sauce

$8.00

$12.00
$8.00

$12.00
$12.00

(

)

Battered Flathead

served with house made Tartare,
chips and salad

Chicken Schnitzel

House crumbed Snitty served with
chips & salad or veg

Chicken Parmy

Our classic snitty topped with a
tomato sauce, ham & cheese

Crumbed Lamb Cutlets

Served as 2 or 3 with chips and salad
or veg

« SAUCES

Gravy

Pepper
Mushroom
Creamy Garlic

Extra Gravy

$23.00

$25.00

$28.00

$32 or $38

Free
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50



