MOONAN FLAT PUB

LIGHT EATS

Pumpkin Salad	\$20.00
Roasted pumpkin with mixed leaf lettuce, cranberry, almonds & feta	
Buratta	\$16.00

Roasted tomato, basil pesto on sour dough drizzled with a balsamic glaze

Brushetta \$14.00

Toasted Turkish topped with a house made fresh salsa, feta and drizzled with balsamic glaze

Chicken Wings \$12.00

BBQ or Buffalo

MENU

• APPETIZERS & STARTERS

Garlic Bread Add cheese \$1, Add bacon \$2 Add sweet chilli \$1	\$8.00
Wedges served with sour cream & sweet Chilli	\$12.00
Chips & Gravy	\$8.00
Sweet Potato Fries	\$12.00
Loaded Fries	\$12.00

Loaded with cheese, bacon &BBQ sauce

BURGERS

Moonan Burger \$25.00 House made beef patty, lettuce, tomato, caramelised onion, bacon, pineapple, beetroot, egg, & american cheese Snitty Burger \$23.00 House crumbed snitty, american cheese lettuce tomato and bacon with

cheese, lettuce, tomato and bacon with aioli

Steak Sandwich \$25.00

scotch fillet on a toasted turkish roll with lettuce, tomato, caramelised onion, beetroot & bacon with BBQ sauce

DESSERTS

Cake of the day	\$15.00
served with ice cream	

Chocolate Brownie \$14.00

Served with ice cream and strawberries

Ice Cream \$8.00

3 scoops of vanilla ice cream served with chocolate, strawberry or caramel topping and a sprinkle of 100's & 1000's

CLASSICS

Battered Flathead	\$23.00
served with house made Tartare,	4 _0.00
chips and salad	
Chicken Schnitzel	\$25.00
House crumbed Snitty served with	
chips & salad or veg	
Chicken Parmy	\$28.00
Our classic snitty topped with a	
tomato sauce, ham & cheese	
Crumbed Lamb Cutlets	\$32 or \$38
Served as 2 or 3 with chips and salad	
or veg	

SAUCES

Gravy	Free
Pepper	\$2.50
Mushroom	\$2.50
Creamy Garlic	\$2.50
Extra Gravy	\$2.50